
ZAKO ŃCZENIE SPORTOWYCH WAKACJI 2018 WYNIKI  

Wyścig nr. 1     K-polo 300 m chłopcy 06-07 

1. Chałat Dominik 07  Kędzierzyn Koźle 
2.  Zellner Maciej 07     MOSM Tychy 
3. Kostrzewski Oliwier 06 UKS 4 Katowice 

Wyścig nr.2    K-1 300 m jun.mł.02-03 

1. Stanek Artur   02 UKS 4 Katowice  
2. Czyżewicz Roman 03 MOS Wrocław 
3. Świtoń  Leon  03       UKS MOS Opole   
4. Nawracaj Szczepan 03 MOS Wrocław 
5. Kempski Wojciech 03  UKS 4 Katowice   

Sobala Dustin 02 UKS 4 Katowice NU      

Wyścig nr.3    C-1 300 m. jun.mł.02-03 Chłopcy      

1. Adamczyk  Jakub  03                  MOSM Tychy 
2. Waksmański Wojciech 03           MOSM Tychy 
3. Franielczyk Mateusz 02              UKS Świerklaniec 

 

Wyścig nr.4  K-polo  200 m 09 i mł. Dziewczynki 

1. Chałat Kamila      10        Kędzierzyn Koźle 
2. Lechowicz Natalia 09       MOSM Tychy 
3. Gajda Wioletta     10        Kędzierzyn Koźle 
4. Klima Patrycja 09        Kędzierzyn Koźle 

Wyścig nr. 5   K-1  300 m. dziewcząt   04-05  

1. Czech  Julia        04         MKS Czechowice –Dz.   
2. Dolega  Laura      04       UKS Świerklaniec 
3. Grzechnik Natalia 04      MKS Czechowice – Dz. 
4. Gallas Katarzyna  04    UKS 4 Katowice 
5. Kiczka Wiktoria  04        UKS Świerklaniec 

 

1. Błasiok Emilia     05          Olimpijczyk N.Ch. 
2. Kwaśny Kinga     05           Olimpijczyk N.Ch. 
3. Kupczewska Wioletta 05    MKS Czechowice – Dz. 
4. Hadasik Daria 05   MOS Wrocław 
5. Grejner Zuzanna  05          UKS MOS Opole 



 

Wyścig nr.6    C-1 300 m      04-05 chłopcy 

1. Palka  Krzysztof      05       MOSM Tychy   
2. Borgieł Jonatan       04       MKS Czechowice – Dz. 

 

Wyścig nr. 7     K-2 600 m    02-03 dziewcząt  

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Wyścig nr.8  K-polo 200 m.  dziewczynki 07 – 08 

1. Skrzypczyk Emilia      07         MOSM Tychy 
2. Polok  Nicola               07         Kędzierzyn Koźle 
3. Wiechowska Julia  07 Kędzierzyn Koźle 

 

Wyścig nr. 9   MK-1 300 m     chłopcy 06 – 07     

1. Stanoch Patryk     07               MKS Czechowice - Dz. 
2. Hajduk Hubert     07               Olimpijczyk N.Ch. 
3. Kostrzewski Oliwier 06          UKS 4 Katowice 
4. Zellner Maciej      07               MOSM Tychy 
5. Stanisławski Adam 07 UKS Świerklaniec 

Wyścig nr. 10   K-2 600 m.       chłopcy  04 – 05 

1. Mielnik Wojciech 05 – Gawor Konrad 05       MOSM Tychy 
2. Gosławski Dominik 05- Chmiela Michał 04    Olimpijczyk N.Ch. 
3. Bąk Kacper 04- Klimczak Mateusz 04             MKS Czechowice – Dz. 
4. Wizner Bartosz 05- Szymański Wiktor 05       MKS Czechowice Dz. 

Wyścig nr. 11  C-2 300 m   dziewcząt open 

1. Miernik Sara 01 – Marucha Julia 01                MOSM Tychy 
2. Szolc Klaudia 02 – Figlus Julia 04  UKS Olimpijczyk N.Ch. 
3. Kiczka Aleksandra 04-Boroń Marta 05           UKS Świerklaniec 

 

 

 

 

 



Wyścig nr.12       K-1 300 m   chłopcy 06 - 07 

1. Grzechnik Kacper 06            MKS Czechowice – Dz. 
2. Szczepanek Karol 06            MOSM Tychy 
3. Pęcikiewicz Konrad 06         MKS Czechowice – Dz. 
4. Waksmański Oskar 06          MOSM Tychy 
5. Książek Dawid   06               UKS MOS Opole 
6. Klimczak Michał 06             MKS Czechowice – Dz. 

Wyścig nr.13  K-2 600 m       dziewczynki 04-05 

1. Czech Julia        - Grzechnik Natalia                   MKS Czechowice – Dz. 
2. Dolega Laura 04 – Kiczka Wiktoria 04               UKS Świerklaniec 
3. Błasiok Emilia 05 – Kwaśny Kinga 05              Olimpijczyk N.Ch. 
4. Hewig Dominika 05 – Opiełka Agata 04                Olimpijczyk N.Ch. 
5. Kufel Paulina 05 – Kupczewska Wioletta 05     MKS Czechowice - Dz. 

Wyścig nr.14     MK-1 300 m     chłopcy  08 

1. Franielczyk Dawid              UKS Świerklaniec 
2. Kluka Dawid                       MKS Czechowice - Dz 
3. Witoszek Bartosz                MKS Czechowice –Dz. 
4. Sornek Kamil                      MOSM Tychy 
5. Szurlej Adam                       MKS MOS Wrocław 
6. Dudała Bartosz                   UKS 4 Katowice 

Lipka Oskar                        UKS 4 Katowice  NU 

Wyścig nr.15    MK-1 300 m  chłopcy 09 i mł. 

1. Paskróbek Patryk 09              Olimpijczyk N.Ch. 
2. Gosławski Igor 09                  Olimpijczyk N.Ch. 
3. Lipka Oskar 09  UKS 4 Katowice 

Wyścig nr.16          C-2  600 m       chłopcy open 

1. Adamczyk Jakub – Waksmański Wojciech         MOSM Tychy 
2. Kwaśniewicz Jakub – Palka Krzysztof                MOSM Tychy 
3. Franielczyk Mateucz – Stanek Artur  Świerklaniec/Katowice 
4. Byrdek Kacper- Potwora Franciszek  MKS Czechowice-Dz 

Wyścig nr.17     K-1 300 m    chłopcy 04 

1. Adamczyk Aleksander                         UKS 4 Katowice 
2. Świątek Filip                                        UKS MOS Opole 
3. Chmiela Michał                                    Olimpijczyk N.Ch. 
4. Kluka Oliwier                                      MKS Czechowice – Dz. 
5. Rosłaniec Cezary   MKS Wrocław 



6. Klimczak Mateusz                               MKS Czechowice - D 
7. Borgieł Jonatan   MKS Czechowice- Dz 

Wyścig nr.18     K-1 300 m    dziewcząt  06-07 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Wyścig nr. 19    K-2 600 m      chłopcy  06-07 

1. Waksmański Oskar 06 – Szczepanek Karol 06           MOSM Tychy 
2. Grzechnik Kacper 06 – Pęcikiewicz Konrad 06          MKS Czechowice – Dz. 
3. Klimczak Michał 06 – Stanoch Patryk 07                   MKS Czechowice – Dz. 
4. Miziura Bartosz 06- Kostrzewski Oliwier 06                   UKS 4 Katowice PK 
5. Hajduk Hubert 07 – Paskróbek Patryk 09                    Olimpijczyk N.Ch.    
6. Dworak Aleksander 06 – Gosławski Igor   09            Olimpijczyk N.Ch.     

Wyścig nr. 20          K-polo  200 m        chłopcy 08 i mł. 

1. Sornek Kamil 08                               MOSM Tychy 
2. Smolik Cezary  09                             UKS 4 Katowice 
3. Jenderek Fabian 09                            Kędzierzyn Koźle 
4. Ketzler Piotr  09                                 Kędzierzyn Koźle 

Wyścig nr.21    MK-1 300 m        dziewcząt 09  

1. Kufel Nikola  09                                MKS Czechowice – Dz. 
2. Błasiok Maria   09                             Olimpijczyk N.Ch. 
3. Żaczek Maja  09                                MKS Czechowice – Dz. 
4. Lechowicz Natalia 09   MOSM Tychy 

Wyścig nr. 22a   C-1 300 m              dziewcząt 04-05    

1. Boroń Marta 05                     UKS Świerklaniec 
2. Figlus Julia 04                       Olimpijczyk N.Ch. 
3. Kiczka Aleksandra 04           UKS Świerklaniec 
4. Kufel Paulina 05                    MKS Czechowice –Dz. 

Wyścig nr. 22 b  C-1 300 m  Kobiet  

1. Szolc Klaudia                                Olimpijczyk N.Ch. 
2. Marucha Julia                                MOSM Tychy 
3. Miernik Sara                                  MOSM Tychy 

 

 

 

 



Wyścig nr. 23     K-1 300 m     chłopcy 05 

1. Gawor Konrad            MOSM Tychy  
2. Gosławski Dominik    Olimpijczyk N.Ch. 
3. Mielnik Wojciech      MOSM Tychy 
4. Kwaśniewicz Jakub     MOSM Tychy 
5. Wizner Bartosz          MKS Czechowice – Dz 
6. Szymański Wiktor  MKS Czechowice - Dz 
7. Miziura Bartosz  UKS 4 Katowice 

Wyścig nr.24    C-1 300 m   chłopcy 06-07 

1. Dworak Aleksander 06                      Olimpijczyk N.Ch. 
2. Potwora Franciszek 06                       MKS Czechowice –Dz. 
3. Byrdek Kacper  07                             MKS Czechowice – Dz. 

 

Wyścig nr.25  MK-1 300 m  dziewcząt 06-07 

1. Opiełka Agata 06                             Olimpijczyk N.Ch. 
2. Zorzycka Milena 07                         Olimpijczyk N.Ch. 
3. Szolc Sylwia 07                               Olimpijczyk N.Ch. 
4. Boroń Edyta 08   UKS Świerklaniec 
5. Skrzypczyk Emilia 07                      MOSM Tychy 

 

Wyścig nr.26   K-2 300 m   chłopcy 08 i mł. 

1. Witoszek Bartosz 08 – Kluka Dawid 08         MKS Czechowice – Dz. 
2. Sornek Kamil 08- Zellner Maciej 09                MOSM Tychy 
3. Dudała Bartosz 08 – Lipka Oskar 08              UKS 4 Katowice 

 Wyścig nr.27  MK-1 300 m  dziewcząt 08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Wyścig nr. 28  K-1  300 m   dziewcząt  02-03 

1. Mielnik Anna   02                           MOSM Tychy 
2. Witek Weronika  03                        UKS Świerklaniec 

Wyścig nr. 29    K-2 300 m   dziewcząt 06-07 

1. Opiełka Agata 06- Zorzycka Milena 07             Olimpijczyk N.Ch. 
2. Kufel Nikola 09 – Żaczek Maja 09        MKS Czechowice-Dz 
3. Szolc Sylwia 07 – Błasiok Maria 09                 Olimpijczyk N.Ch. 
4. Skrzypczyk Emilia 07 – Lechowicz Natalia 09  MOSM Tychy 

 



 

 

 

             

 

   

 

 


